AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L: . 13-, . 14-
Po.1-#413 SIRYR.-. 145?)5(1;"5 2 1:57.100 16:13:40.126 5 1:58.715 16:14:46.240
1 1:52.934 16:06:22.295 3 2:03.247 16:15:43.373 6 1:56.481 16:16:42.721
2 1:52.997 16:08:15.292 4 2:48.397 16:18:31.770 7 1:58.681 16:18:41.402
3 1:51.014 16:10:06.306
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:50.297 16:11:56.603 Po. 6 - # 442 POPIENIUKS. -. +05.117 Po. 10 - # 408 JEZIERSKI M. - . +07.190
5 1:51.779 16:13:48.382 1 1:56.745 16:06:05.706 1 1:59.423 16:06:16.310
6 1:50.812 16:15:39.194 2 1:55.939 16:08:01.645 2 2:00.221 16:08:16.531
7 1:50.155 16:17:29.349 3 1:55.476 16:09:57.121 3 1:57.345 16:10:13.876
4 1:56.659 16:11:53.780 4 1:58.515 16:12:12.391
Diff. First . 13-, o 14
Po. 2 - # 440 CHRZANOWSKI K. - . N 0'3 0;’; 5 1:55.874 16:13:49.654 5 1:58.760 16:14:11.151
1 1:54.538 16:06:01.794 6 1:56.421 16:15:46.075 6 1:58.910 16:16:10.061
2 1:53.258 16:07:55.052 7 1:55.272 16:17:41.347 7 1:58.836 16:18:08.897
3 1:55.079 16:09:50.131
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:53.476 16:11:43.607 PO- 7 - #419 KLOSOWSKI J. - . +05.193 Po. 11 - # 414 KACZOROWSKI P. - . +07.203
5 1:56.875 16:13:40.482 1 1:55.780 16:06:06.914 1 1:58.285 16:06:14.838
6 1:53.254 16:15:33.736 2 1:55.587 16:08:02.501 2 1:57.358 16:08:12.196
7 1:54.422 16:17:28.158 3 1:55.348 16:09:57.849 3 1:59.138 16:10:11.334
4 1:56.479 16:11:54.328 4 1:59.687 16:12:11.021
Diff. First . 13- . 14
Po. 3 - # 417 KAWALEC P. - . . 0'3 4;‘;6 5 1:56.334 16:13:50.662 5 1:59.147 16:14:10.168
1 1:56.739 16:07:30.982 6 1:57.300 16:15:47.962 6 2:03.185 16:16:13.353
2 1:56.697 16:09:27.679 7 1:55.473 16:17:43.435 7 2:06.036 16:18:19.389
3 1:53.877 16:11:21.556
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:53.565 16:13:15.121  Po- 8- #425 PRZYBYLtOWICZR. - . +05.794 Po. 12 - # 406 NOWAKS. - . +07.769
5 1:54.089 16:15:09.210 1 2:03.510 16:06:38.463 1 2:06.004 16:06:59.605
6 1:56.730 16:17:05.940 2 1:58.884 16:08:37.347 2 2:01.794 16:09:01.399
3 1:57.630 16:10:34.977 3 2:01.964 16:11:03.363
Diff. First . 19- . 13-
Po. 4 - # 441 LUGIN M. - . N 0'4 5(|3r55 4 1:56.874 16:12:31.851 4 2:02.048 16:13:05.411
1 1:55.771 16:06:08.100 5 1:57.227 16:14:29.078 5 2:03.528 16:15:08.939
2 1:54.720 16:08:02.820 6 1:55.949 16:16:25.027 6 1:57.924 16:17:06.863
3 1:55.942 16:09:58.762 7 1:59.010 16:18:24.037
4 1:56.049 16:11:54.811
Diff. First
5 1:56.954 16:13:51.765  PO-9-#404 HALAMUNDA M. -. +06.326
6 2:04.472 16:15:56.237 1 2:02.953 16:06:50.342
2 1:59.770 16:08:50.112
Diff. First . 10
Po. 5 - # 320 PAWELEC O. - . . OI4,6I9r56 3 1:59.786 16:10:49.898
1 1:54.851 16:11:43.026 4 1:57.627 16:12:47.525

Fastest lap: 1:50.155
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 401 MORAWSKI P. - . v o8 ae 4 2:02212 16:13:16.253 -
1 2:02.833 16:06:27.405 5 2:04.868 16:15:21.121  Po. 22 - # 420 DZIEWANOWKID. -. + ETGF;;
2 1:59.780 16:08:27.185 6 2:09.935 16:17:31.056 1 2:06.363 16:06:55.683
3 201661 16:10:28.846 2 2:03.591 16:08:59.274
4 2:01.209 16:12:30.055 PO 18- #444 OLENDERK. -. £ 10213 3 2:03.368 16:11:02.642
5 500365 16:14:30.420 1 2:01.631 16:06:14.765 4 2:01.834 16:13:04.476
6 158953 16:16:29.373 2 2:05.419 16:08:20.184 5 2:04.019 16:15:08.495
; 1:58.731 161828104 3 2:00.368 16:10:20.552 6 2:05.417 16:17:13.912
4 2:01.968 16:12:22.520
Po. 14 - # 409 SZCZEPANEK N. - . + 09,158 ° HO2TT8 ] |* 23 405 WESOLOWSKIL. - (1268
1 1:59.343 16:07:53.106 6 2:01.849 16:16:27.147 1 2:04.677 16:08:46.092
2 2:00.580 16:09:53.686 7 2:00.669 16:18:27.816 2 2B MR
3 2:09.141 16:12:02.827 3 2:03.965 16:12:53.797
4 2:46.101 16:14:48.928  PO. 19 - #434 PALIMAKA-JAKIMIECP. -. +10593 4 2:02.837 16:14:56.634
s 207703 16:16:56.631 1 2:08.877 16:06:58.267 5 2:33.624 16:17:30.258
2 2:02.129 16:09:00.396
Diff.First 3 2:02.422 16:11:02.818  Po. 24 - # 402 LOPATKA J. - . o
Po. 15 - # 445 KOZLOWSKI K. - . +09.205 +13.365
1 2:02.186 16:07:26.650 4 2:01.955 16:13:04.773 1 2{T7LE NSHVABA
2 2:01.145 16:09:27.795 5 2:03.673 16:15:08.446 2 2:07.224 16:09:33.852
3 2:00.040 16:11:27.835 6 2:00.748 16:17:09.194 8 2OSIEE AAB0EY
. 2:00.272 16:1328.107 4 2:03.520 16:13:43.207
5 2:00.752 16:15:28.859  PO. 20 - #415 MACIEJEWICZ M. - <1087 > 2:05.508 16:15:48.715
6 1:59.360 16:17:28.219 ! 2:03.964 16:06:38.301
2 2:02.257 16:08:40.558  Po. 25 - # 424 FILIPOWSKI Z. - . +13 068
0. 16 - # 412 ADAMICZYK . . o 3 2:00.884 16:10:41.442 1 2:08.268 16:06:42.143
1 2:01.856 16:07:27.015 4 2:04.105 16:12:45.547 2 2:04.608 16:08:46.751
2 2:01.555 16:09:28.570 5 2:01.493 16:14:47.040 3 2:05.506 16:10:52.257
3 1:59.682 16:11:28.252 6 2:00.752 16:16:47.792 4 2:04.499 16:12:56.756
4 2:00.158 16:13:28.410 5 2:04.110 16:15:00.866
5 2:00.692 16:15:29.102  PO-21-# 410 ZOLNIEREKP. - . + 11585 6 204385 16:17:05.251
6 1:59.540 16:17:28.642 ! 2:03.431 16:06:49.619
2 2:03.043 16:08:52.662
Po. 17 - # 443 BANDURSKI M. - . v o64t0 3 2:01.740 16:10:54.402
1 2:00.272 16:07:14.589 4 2:02.768 16:12:57.170
2 1:59.605 16:09:14.194 5 2:03.989 16:15:01.159
3 1:59.847 16:11:14.041 6 2:04.594 16:17:05.753
Fastest lap: 1:50.155
ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

T

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 26 - # 411 CZOPIK M. - . +15056
1 2:14.630 16:07:00.714
2 2:09.011 16:09:09.725
3 2:08.852 16:11:18.577
4 2:08.214 16:13:26.791
5 2:08.013 16:15:34.804
6 2:05.211 16:17:40.015
Diff. Fi
Po. 27 - # 426 DOLECKIT. - . +16.700
1 2:07.326 16:10:29.168
2 2:08.751 16:12:37.919
3 2:08.304 16:14:46.223
4 2:06.855 16:16:53.078
Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 319 PAWELEC M. - . +20.162
1 2:12.150 16:15:05.103
2 2:10.317 16:17:15.420
Fastest lap: 1:50.155
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